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Team Estonia (W)

Fortuna

Bauskas Zeltenes

Port of darts (W)

Team Latvia (W)

PiSiMeRi

Team Lithuania (W)

The Storm

Fortuna

Port of darts (W)

Team Latvia (W)

The Storm

Fortuna

Team Latvia (W)

Team Latvia (W)

CHAMPION

1

 

 

 

2

 

 

 

3

 

 

 

4

 

 

 

5

 

 

 

6

 

 

 

7

 

 

 

8

9

4

9

9

1

6

9

9

6

9

3

3

9

Quarter-finals - Best of 17 legs

Semi-finals - Best of 17 legs

Final - Best of 17 legs
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